Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Fraser - (787611) - Swansea University SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:48.72
1:49.19
1:51.37
1:56.62
1:57.86
2:01.41
2:02.94
2:10.71
2:14.53
2:15.53
2:16.05
2:21.63
2:27.79
2:29.95
2:33.77
2:34.59
2:37.79
2:38.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:48.72
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1:51.37
1:56.62
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Date

17/12/23
17/12/23
28/10/23
21/09/19
04/02/16
05/02/15
02/03/14
03/03/13
02/02/13
28/09/12
02/02/13
11/03/12
04/02/12
04/02/12
23/09/11
05/11/11
02/04/11
07/05/11

Date

17/12/23
17/12/23
28/10/23
21/09/19
04/02/16

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023
Neath ASC Open Meet

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
SWWR Regional Championships

Llanelli Open Meet 2014

Llanelli Open Meet 2013

West Wales Championships

Swim Swansea Club Championships
West Wales Championships

Llanelli Open

West Wales Regional Championships
West Wales Regional Championships
Swim Swansea Club Champs

Neath ASC Open Meet

West Wales No Time Gala

Swansea Valley Junior Open Meet

Meet

Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023
Swim Wales Winter Championships 2023
Neath ASC Open Meet

Swansea Aquatics Club Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Penlan
Haverfordwest
Haverford West
Llanelli

Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Swansea
Haverfordwest
Llanelli
Haverfordwest
Haverfordwest
Penlan

Neath

Llanelli

Neath

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Penlan

Haverfordwest
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Club Swam Under

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Ag
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Club Swam Under

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Level

Level

3
2
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2:01.41 548 F 05/02/15 SWWR Regional Championships Haverford West Swansea Agq 2
2:02.94 528 F 02/03/14 Llanelli Open Meet 2014 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2
2:10.71 439 F 03/03/13 Llanelli Open Meet 2013 Llanelli Swansea Aq 2
2:14.53 403 F 02/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2
2:16.05 389 H 02/02/13 West Wales Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2
2:15.53 394 F 28/09/12  Swim Swansea Club Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 4
2:21.63 345 F 11/03/12 Llanelli Open Llanelli Swansea Aq 2
2:29.95 291 F 04/02/12 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Agq 2
2:27.79 303 H 04/02/12 West Wales Regional Championships Haverfordwest Swansea Aq 2
2:34.59 265 05/11/11 Neath ASC Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 3
2:33.77 269 F 23/09/11 Swim Swansea Club Champs Penlan Swansea Aq 4
2:38.56 246 07/05/11 Swansea Valley Junior Open Meet Neath Swansea Aq 1
2:37.79 249 F 02/04/11 West Wales No Time Gala Llanelli Swansea Aq 2
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